

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6385/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2010 in DBCWP No.  
8104/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SURAJ BHAN MEENA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7716 of 2010

with (I.A.2)(Application for intervention and exemption from filing  
O.T.and permisson to file addl.affidavit and addl.documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7717 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 7826 of 2010

[(With prayer for interim relief and office report)]

SLP(C) NO. 7838 of 2010

(with appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)  
in SC6385/10

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.-on-Record.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.  
Mr. Tej Singh Varun, Adv.

In SLP(C)Nos.7716,  
7717,7826 & 7838 of  
2010 an for  
R1 in SC6385/10  
St.of Raj.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.St.of Raj.  
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.-on-record  
Mr. Purushottam S.T., Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Sidhu, Adv.  
Ms. Sampriti Phukan, Adv.  
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.  
Ms. Apeksha Sharan, Adv.

Contd..2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.(N.P.)

R14 in  
SLP(C)6385 & 7716  
of 2010 and for R4  
in SLP(C)7826/10

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.-on-Record.

R10  
in SC7716/10

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)  
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.-on-Record.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Mr. Shobhit Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Singh, Adv.

R3to5,12,13

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.

in  
SC6385/10

Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. L.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shobhit Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Deepam Borah, Adv.  
Mr. Pavesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.-on-Record.

SC7716/10  
R16/intervenor(IA2)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.-on-Record.

Sole respondent  
in SC7838/10

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, Adv.  
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed for further  
consideration on Tuesday, 3rd August, 2010, at 2.00  
P.M., as continuing part-heard matter, when we hope  
submissions and reply will be completed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master